
Week 1 4/20/2023 Thurs. 40v46 43v45 41v44 42v47 50v56 53v55 51v54 52v57

Week 2 4/27/2023 Thurs. 40v41 42v46 43v44 45v47 50v51 52v56 53v54 55v57

Week 3 5/4/2023 Thurs. 40v43 46v47 44v45 41v42 50v53 56v57 54v55 51v52

Week 4 5/11/2023 Thurs. 44v47 41v46 42v43 40v45 54v57 51v56 52v53 50v55

Week 5 5/18/2023 Thurs. 41v47 43v46 40v44 42v45 51v57 53v56 50v54 52v55

Week 6 5/25/2023 Thurs. 40v47 42v44 45v46 41v43 50v57 52v54 55v56 51v53

6/1/2023 Thurs.

Week 7 6/8/2023 Thurs. 40v42 43v47 41v45 44v46 50v52 53v57 51v55 54v56

Week 8 6/15/2023 40v46 43v45 41v44 42v47 50v56 53v55 51v54 52v57

Thurs.

Week 9 6/22/2023 Thurs. 40v41 42v46 43v44 45v47 50v51 52v56 53v54 55v57

Week 10 6/29/2023 Thurs. 40v43 46v47 44v45 41v42 50v53 56v57 54v55 51v52

7/6/2023 Thurs.

Week 11 7/13/2023 Thurs. 44v47 41v46 42v43 40v45 54v57 51v56 52v53 50v55

Week 12 7/20/2023 Thurs. 41v47 43v46 40v44 42v45 51v57 53v56 50v54 52v55

Week 13 7/27/2023 Thurs. 40v47 42v44 45v46 41v43 50v57 52v54 55v56 51v53

Week 14 8/3/2023 Thurs. 40v42 43v47 41v45 44v46 50v52 53v57 51v55 54v56

8/10/2023 Thurs. 1st round - Playoffs/Consolation 

8/17/2023 Thurs. Championships - Playoffs/Consolation

Rain out/Makeup date

Rain out/Makeup date


